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NINE

GO!

GEM

ABC2

ABC ME

7TWO

7MATE

NITV

ABC NEWS

ONE

ELEVEN

SCTV DARWIN ABC SBS TEN DIGITAL
6.00 Today (CC) 9.00 Today Extra (PG, CC) 11.30 
Morning News (CC) 12.00 Ellen DeGeneres (PG, 
R, CC) 1.15 Who Do You Think You Are? (PG, R, 
CC) 2.15 Here Come The Habibs! (PGls, R, CC) 
3.00 News (CC) 4.00 Afternoon News (CC) 5.00 
Millionaire Hot Seat (CC) 
6.00 Nine News. (CC) 
7.00 A Current Affair. (CC) 
7.30 Australian Ninja Warrior. (PG, CC) 
9.10 Here Come The Habibs! (PGls, CC) 
9.55 David Blaine: Beyond Magic. (Ml, R, CC) 
10.55 Botched. (Mmns, CC) 
11.55 Law & Order. (Madv, R, CC) 
12.55 Anger Management. (Ms, R, CC) 
1.25 Nine Presents. (R, CC) 
1.30 TV Shop: Home Shopping. 
2.00 Extra. (CC) 
2.30 Global Shop 3.00 Skippy The Bush 
Kangaroo (R) 3.30 Good Morning America (CC) 
5.00 News Early Edition (CC) 5.30 Today (CC) 

6.00 Sunrise (CC) 9.00 The Morning Show (PG, 
CC) 11.30 Seven Morning News (CC) 
12.00 MOVIE: Dancing At The Harvest Moon. 

(PGas, CC, 2002) 
2.00 The Daily Edition. (CC) 
3.00 The Chase. (CC) 
4.00 Seven News At 4. (CC) 
5.00 The Chase Australia. (CC) 
6.00 Seven News. (CC) 
7.00 Home And Away. (PGv, CC) 
7.30 The Last 100 Days Of Diana. (PGls, CC) 
9.30 MOVIE: The Proposal. (PGls, R, CC, 2009) 

Sandra Bullock, Ryan Reynolds, Mary 
Steenburgen.

11.45 Quantico. (Mav, CC) (Series return) 
12.45 Red Band Society. (Mds, R) 
2.00 Home Shopping. (R) 
4.00 NBC Today. (CC) 
5.00 Seven Early News. (CC) 
5.30 Sunrise. (CC) 

6.00 News (CC) 9.00 News (CC) 10.00 Landline 
(R, CC) 11.00 Back Roads (R, CC) 11.30 Jillaroo 
School (PG, R, CC) 12.00 News (CC) 1.00 Poldark 
(Mav, R, CC) 2.00 Death In Paradise (PG, R, CC) 
3.10 Grand Designs NZ (PG, R, CC) 4.00 Antiques 
Roadshow (R, CC) 5.00 News (CC) 5.30 Drum 
(CC) 6.00 One Plus One (R, CC) 6.10 Restoration 
Man (R, CC) 7.00 ABC News (CC) 
7.30 7.30. (CC) 
8.00 Australian Story: Long Way From Home. 

(CC) 
8.30 Four Corners. (CC) 
9.20 Media Watch. (PG, CC) 
9.35 Recognition: Yes Or No? (R, CC) 
10.40 Lateline (R, CC) 11.10 The Business (R, CC) 
11.30 Golf. (CC) PGA Tour. The Greenbrier Classic. 
Highlights.  12.20 Happy Valley (Malv, R, CC) 1.20 
The Mix (R, CC) 1.55 Rage (MA15+adhlnsv) 4.20 
Murder, She Wrote (PG, R, CC) 5.05 The Bill (PG, 
R, CC) 

6.00 WorldWatch 6.30 Al Jazeera (CC) 7.00 
Tour De France: Daily Update (CC) 8.10 Filipino 
News 8.40 French News 9.30 Greek News 10.30 
German News 11.00 Spanish News 12.00 Arabic 
News 12.30 Turkish News 1.00 Cycling. (CC) Tour 
de France. Stage 9. Replay.  3.00 Years Of Living 
Dangerously (PG, R, CC) 5.00 Cycling. (CC) Tour 
de France. Stage 9. Highlights.  
6.00 River Cottage Australia. (CC) 
6.30 SBS World News. (CC) 
7.30 Michael Mosley’s Meet The Humans: 

Pulling Together. (CC) 
8.30 Mutiny. (CC) 
9.30 24 Hours In Emergency: Someone To 

Watch Over Me. (CC) 
10.25 SBS World News Late Edition. (CC) 
11.00 Paris. (Mal, R, CC) 
12.50 Resistance (MA15+v, R, CC) 5.00 CGTN 
English News (CC) 5.15 NHK World English News 
(CC) 5.30 Deutsche Welle English News (CC) 

6.00 Ent. Tonight (R, CC) 6.30 GCBC (R, CC) 7.00 
My Market Kitchen (R, CC) 7.30 Bold (PG, R, CC) 
8.00 Family Feud: Sunday (R, CC) 8.30 Studio 10 
(PG, CC) 11.00 The Talk (CC) 12.00 Dr Phil (PGals, 
CC) 1.00 MasterChef Aust (R, CC) 2.30 Ben’s 
Menu (R, CC) 3.00 Judge Judy (PG, CC) 3.30 My 
Market Kitchen (CC) 4.00 Everyday Gourmet (CC) 
4.30 Bold (PG, CC) 5.00 News (CC) 
6.00 Family Feud. (CC) 
6.30 The Project. (CC) 
7.30 MasterChef Australia. (CC) 
8.45 Have You Been Paying Attention? 

(Mals, CC) 
9.45 To Be Advised. 
10.45 Prison Break: Resurrection. (Mv, CC) 

(Final) 
11.30 The Project (R, CC) 12.30 The Late Show 
With Stephen Colbert (PG, CC) 1.30 Home 
Shopping (R) 4.00 My Market Kitchen (R, CC) 
4.30 CBS This Morning (CC) 

6.00 Children’s Programs 11.00 Friends 12.00 
Dawson’s Creek 1.00 BattleBots 2.00 Yu-Gi-Oh! 
2.30 Clarence 3.00 Pokémon 3.30 Nexo Knights 
4.00 Kids’ WB 4.05 Batman 4.30 Tom And Jerry 
Tales 5.00 Ben 10 5.30 B.O.B’s Big Break 5.50 
Australian Ninja Warrior 7.30 Science Of Stupid 
8.00 Top Gear 9.30 MOVIE: The Legend Of 
Hercules (2014) 11.30 Street Outlaws 12.30 For 
The Love Of Cars 1.00 Regular Show 1.30 Ben 10 
2.00 Rabbids Invasion 2.30 Pokémon 3.00 Sonic 
Boom 3.30 Children’s Programs 

6.00 Friends 6.30 This Is Your Day! 7.00 Creflo 
7.30 TV Shop 8.00 RPA 9.00 TV Shop 9.30 
Danoz 10.30 Air Ambulance ER 11.30 As Time 
Goes By 12.10 MOVIE: Playboy Of The Western 
World (1963) 2.15 Mississippi Adventure (Final) 
3.15 Escape To The Country 4.15 Heartbeat 5.20 
Are You Being Served? 6.00 Friends 7.00 As Time 
Goes By 7.30 Spy In The Wild 8.40 MOVIE: The 
Judge (2014) 11.30 Footy Classified 12.30 Friends 
1.00 TV Shop 1.30 Rockin Direct 2.00 Global 
Shop 2.30 Spy In The Wild 3.30 Late Programs 

6.00 Morning Programs 8.00 Larry The 
Lawnmower 8.30 Harry’s Practice 9.00 Million 
Dollar Minute 9.30 NBC Today 10.30 NBC Press 
11.30 A Moveable Feast 12.00 Pubs That Built 
Britain 12.30 One Foot In The Grave 1.15 Some 
Mothers Do ’Ave ’Em 2.00 Deal Or No Deal 2.30 
Million Dollar Minute 3.00 Animal Rescue 3.30 
60 Minute Makeover 4.30 Escape To The Country 
5.30 Crash Investigation Unit 6.00 Bargain Hunt 
7.00 Doc Martin 8.00 Tennis. Wimbledon. Day 7.  
12.00 Late Programs 

6.00 Shopping 6.30 Hook, Line And Sinker 7.00 
Fishing Addiction 8.00 Big Angry Fish 9.00 
Shannon’s Legends Of Motorsport 10.00 Dream 
Car Garage 11.00 Starsky & Hutch 12.00 Wipeout 
USA 1.00 Combat Dealers 2.00 Car Chasers 3.00 
Turtleman 4.00 Doomsday Castle 6.00 American 
Pickers 7.00 Pawn Stars 7.30 Talking Footy 
8.30 MOVIE: The Incredible Hulk (2008) 10.45 
Hardcore Pawn 11.15 Jail: Las Vegas Jailhouse 
11.45 Godfather Of Pittsburgh (New Series) 12.45 
Talking Footy 2.00 Late Programs 

6.00 Children’s Programs 5.40 Peppa Pig 5.45 
The Hive 5.55 Kazoops! 6.05 Fireman Sam 6.15 
Octonauts 6.25 Peter Rabbit 6.35 Ben And Holly 
6.50 Shaun The Sheep 7.00 Spicks And Specks 
7.30 Dirty Jobs 8.20 Sammy J’s Democratic Party 
8.35 Louis Theroux: Drinking To Oblivion 9.35 
Girls, Guns And ISIS 10.20 Thrilla In Manila 11.50 
Ross Kemp On Gangs 12.40 Breaking Bad 1.25 
Dirty Jobs 2.15 News Update 2.20 Close 5.00 Q 
Pootle 5 5.10 Ella The Elephant 5.25 Daniel Tiger’s 
5.35 Children’s Programs 

6.00 Children’s Programs 12.05 The Next Step 
12.30 Little Lunch 2.35 Children’s Programs 4.35 
Japanizi: Going, Going, Gong! 4.55 Children’s 
Programs 5.45 The Bagel And Becky Show 6.10 
TMNT 6.30 The Aquabats! Super Show! 6.55 This 
Is Me 7.00 Horrible Histories 7.30 Deadly 60 On A 
Mission: Pole To Pole 8.00 BtN Newsbreak 8.05 
The Adventures Of Merlin 8.50 Adv Time 9.15 
Total Drama All Stars 9.35 Rage 10.35 Close 5.00 
Arthur 5.25 Sally Bollywood 5.35 Almost Naked 
Animals 5.45 Children’s Programs 

6.00 Morning Programs 12.30 Cunnamulla 
Dreaming 1.00 Trick Or Treaty? 2.30 I Heart 
My People 3.00 Aussie Bush Tales 3.15 Tales Of 
Tatonka 3.30 Cities Of Gold 4.00 Kagagi 4.30 
Guardians: Evolution 5.00 Kriol Kitchen 5.30 
Tangaroa 6.00 Our Stories 6.30 Sivummut 7.00 
Our Stories 7.20 The Mulka Project 7.25 News 
7.30 Motorkite Dreaming 8.00 MOVIE: Satellite 
Dreaming (1991) 9.00 The Point 9.30 Get Your 
Fish On 10.00 Hunting Aotearoa 10.30 City 
Slickers Rodeo 11.00 Late Programs

6.00 News Breakfast 8.30 ABC News 5.30 ABC 
News National 6.00 The Drum 6.30 ABC News 
With The Business 8.30 ABC News National 9.05 
Q&A 10.05 ABC News 11.00 7.30 11.30 ABC News 
12.00 The Drum 12.30 Al Jazeera Newsgrid 1.30 
BBC Global 2.00 7.30 2.30 BBC Global 3.00 The 
Link 3.30 Al Jazeera Newshour 4.30 Outside 
Source 5.00 Lateline 5.30 News Breakfast 

6.00 Shopping 8.00 Bondi Rescue Cairns To 
Cape Adventure 9.00 Extreme Collectors 9.30 
Megastructures 10.30 Whacked Out Sports 11.00 
M*A*S*H 12.00 Australian Survivor 1.30 Cheers 
2.00 To Be Advised 3.00 Jake And The Fatman 
4.00 Diagnosis Murder 5.00 ST: Next Gen 6.00 
M*A*S*H 7.30 MacGyver 8.30 Undercover Boss 
9.30 Motor Racing. Formula 1. Race 9. Austrian 
Grand Prix.  10.30 The Last Man On Earth 11.00 
Super Rugby Extra Time 12.00 Shopping 2.00 
Late Programs 

6.00 Toasted TV 6.05 Littlest Petshop 6.30 Mia 
And Me 7.05 Pokémon 7.35 Cardfight!! Vanguard 
G 8.00 Totally Wild 8.35 Transformers 9.00 
Super Wings 9.30 Crocamole 10.00 Dr Quinn 
11.00 JAG 12.00 Judging Amy 1.00 Raymond 
2.00 Glee 3.00 King Of Queens 4.00 Malcolm 
In The Middle 4.30 Raymond 5.30 Frasier 6.30 
Neighbours 7.00 Malcolm In The Middle 7.30 
How I Met Your Mother 8.00 The Simpsons 8.30 
The Simpsons 9.00 MOVIE: From Dusk Till Dawn 
(1996) 11.10 James Corden 12.10 Late Programs 

Monday, July 10, 2017
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SCTV DARWIN ABC SBS TEN DIGITAL
6.00 Today (CC) 9.00 Today Extra (PG, CC) 11.30 
Morning News (CC) 12.00 The Ellen DeGeneres 
Show (PG, R, CC) 1.00 MOVIE: The Cutting Edge 
(PGl, R, CC, 1992) D.B. Sweeney, Moira Kelly. 
3.00 News Now. (CC) 
4.00 Afternoon News. (CC) 
5.00 Millionaire Hot Seat. (CC) 
6.00 Nine News. (CC) 
7.00 A Current Affair. (CC) 
7.30 Australian Ninja Warrior. (PG, CC) 
9.10 MOVIE: Casino Royale. (Mv, R, CC, 2006) 

Daniel Craig, Eva Green, Judi Dench.
12.05 The Mysteries Of Laura. (Mv, CC) 
1.05 20/20. (CC) 
2.00 Extra. (CC) 
2.30 Global Shop. 
3.00 Skippy The Bush Kangaroo. (R) 
3.30 Good Morning America. (CC) 
5.00 News Early Edition. (CC) 
5.30 Today. (CC) 

6.00 Sunrise (CC) 9.00 The Morning Show (PG, 
CC) 11.30 News (CC) 12.00 MOVIE: Gifted Hands: 
The Ben Carson Story (PGa, R, CC, 2009) 2.00 
The Daily Edition (CC) 3.00 The Chase (CC) 4.00 
Seven News At 4 (CC) 5.00 The Chase Australia 
(CC) 
6.00 Seven News. (CC) 
7.00 Home And Away. (PG, CC) 
7.30 Behave Yourself. (Ml, CC) 
8.30 Yummy Mummies. (PGa, CC) 
9.40 Ramsay’s Hotel Hell. (Ml, R, CC) 
10.45 Tennis. (CC) Wimbledon. Day 8. Women’s 

singles quarter-finals. From the All England 
Lawn Tennis and Croquet Club, London, 
England.

1.00 Tennis. (CC) Wimbledon. Day 8. Women’s 
singles quarter-finals. Continued.

3.30 Home Shopping. 
4.00 NBC Today. (CC) 
5.00 Seven Early News (CC) 5.30 Sunrise (CC) 

6.00 News 9.00 News (CC) 10.00 Four Corners 
(R, CC) 10.45 Media Watch (PG, R, CC) 11.05 
Restoration Man (R, CC) 12.00 News (CC) 1.00 
Miniseries: Death Comes To Pemberley (PG, 
R, CC) 2.00 Redfern Now (Mlsv, R, CC) 3.00 
The Cook And The Chef (R, CC) 3.25 Eggheads 
(R, CC) 4.00 Antiques Roadshow (R, CC) 5.00 
News (CC) 5.30 Drum (CC) 6.00 Charlie’s 
Best Chats From The Weekly (PG, CC) 6.10 
Restoration Man (R, CC) 7.00 News (CC) 7.30 
7.30 (CC) 8.00 Ask The Doctor (PG, CC) 8.30 
Diana: Seven Days That Shook The World (CC) 
9.20 Foreign Correspondent (CC) 9.50 Meet 
The Mavericks (Ml, CC) 10.20 Lateline (R, CC) 
10.50 The Business (R, CC) 11.05 Cyberhate With 
Tara Moss (MA15+al, R, CC) 12.05 Diana: Seven 
Days That Shook The World (R, CC) 12.55 Rage 
(MA15+adhlnsv) 3.15 Miniseries: Death Comes To 
Pemberley (PG, R, CC) 4.20 Murder, She Wrote 
(PG, R, CC) 5.05 The Bill (PG, R, CC) 

6.00 WorldWatch 11.00 Spanish News 12.00 
Arabic News 12.30 Turkish News 1.00 PBS 
News (CC) 2.00 Off The Record (CC) 2.30 Good 
Listening (CC) 3.00 The Little Paris Kitchen (R, 
CC) 3.30 Inside CERN (R, CC) 4.30 The Mekong 
River (PG, R, CC) 5.30 Letters And Numbers (R, 
CC) 
6.00 River Cottage Australia. (CC) 
6.30 SBS World News. (CC) 
7.30 Michael Mosley: Queen Victoria’s Slum: 

The Long Depression. (CC) 
8.30 Insight. (CC) 
9.30 Dateline. (CC) 
10.00 Cycling. (CC) Tour de France. Stage 10.
1.30 Destination Flavour Down Under (R, CC) 
2.00 Orphan Black (R, CC) 2.50 MOVIE: Puzzle 
(PG, R, CC, 2009) María Onetto. 4.35 SBS 
Flashback (PG, R, CC) 5.00 CGTN English News 
(CC) 5.15 NHK World English News (CC) 5.30 
Deutsche Welle (CC) 

6.00 Ent. Tonight (CC) 6.30 GCBC (R, CC) 7.00 
My Market Kitchen (R, CC) 7.30 Bold (PG, R, CC) 
8.00 Family Feud (R, CC) 8.30 Studio 10 (PG, 
CC) 11.00 The Talk (CC) 12.00 Dr Phil (a, CC) 1.00 
MasterChef Aust (R, CC) 2.00 Shark Tank (PGl, 
R, CC) 3.00 Judge Judy (PG, CC) 3.30 My Market 
Kitchen (CC) 4.00 Everyday Gourmet (CC) 4.30 
The Bold And The Beautiful (PG, CC) 5.00 TEN 
Eyewitness News (CC) 
6.00 Family Feud. (CC) 
6.30 The Project. (CC) 
7.30 MasterChef Australia. (PGl, CC) 
8.45 Shark Tank. (CC) 
9.45 NCIS. (Mv, R, CC) 
11.30 The Project. (R, CC) 
12.30 The Late Show With Stephen Colbert. 

(PG, CC) 
1.30 Home Shopping. (R) 
4.00 My Market Kitchen (R, CC) 4.30 CBS This 
Morning (CC) 

6.00 Children’s Programs 11.00 Friends 12.00 
Dawson’s Creek 1.00 BattleBots 2.00 Yu-Gi-Oh! 
2.30 Clarence 3.00 Pokémon 3.30 Nexo Knights 
4.00 Kids’ WB 4.05 Batman 4.30 Tom And Jerry 
Tales 5.00 Ben 10 5.30 Book Of Dragons 5.50 
Australian Ninja Warrior 7.30 The Middle 8.30 
Big Bang 9.30 MOVIE: The Naked Gun 2 1/2: The 
Smell Of Fear (1991) 11.15 Two And A Half Men 
11.45 South Beach Tow 12.15 For The Love Of 
Cars 1.15 Sonic Boom 1.30 Ben 10 2.00 Rabbids 
Invasion 2.30 Pokémon 3.00 Children’s Programs 

6.00 Friends 6.30 Skippy 7.00 Creflo 7.30 TV 
Shop 8.00 RPA 9.00 TV Shop 9.30 Danoz 10.30 
Air Ambulance ER 11.30 As Time Goes By 12.10 
MOVIE: The Divided Heart (1954) 2.00 The Hairy 
Bikers: Mums Know Best (Return) 3.15 Escape 
To The Country 4.15 Heartbeat (Final) 5.20 Are 
You Being Served? 6.00 Friends 7.00 As Time 
Goes By 7.30 New Tricks 8.40 Midsomer Murders 
10.50 Cold Case 11.50 Escape To The Country 
12.50 GEM Presents 1.00 TV Shop 1.30 Rockin 
Direct 2.00 Global Shop 2.30 Late Programs 

6.00 Shopping 6.30 Animal Rescue 7.00 Flushed 
7.30 Sally Bollywood 8.00 Larry The Lawnmower 
8.30 Harry’s Practice 9.00 Million Dollar Minute 
9.30 NBC Today 12.00 Property Ladder UK 
Revisited 1.00 Mr Selfridge 2.00 Deal Or No Deal 
2.30 Million Dollar Minute 3.00 Animal Rescue 
3.30 60 Minute Makeover 4.30 Escape To The 
Country 6.30 Bargain Hunt 7.30 Judge John 
Deed 9.30 Tennis. Wimbledon. Day 8. Women’s 
singles quarter-finals.  10.45 Mighty Planes 11.45 
Bargain Hunt 12.45 Late Programs 

6.00 Shopping 6.30 Hook, Line And Sinker 
7.00 Fishing Addiction 8.00 Big Angry Fish 
9.00 Motor Racing. Outlaw Nitro Funny Cars. 
Replay.  10.00 American Pickers 11.00 Starsky & 
Hutch 12.00 Wipeout USA 1.00 SlideShow 2.00 
Doomsday Castle 4.00 Turtleman 4.30 American 
Pickers 5.30 Pawn Stars 6.00 American Pickers 
7.00 Pawn Stars 7.30 Highway Patrol 8.30 
Outback Truckers 9.30 Loaded (New Series) 
10.00 MegaTruckers 10.30 Ice Road Truckers 
11.30 Restoration Garage 12.30 Late Programs 

6.00 Children’s Programs 5.45 The Hive 5.55 
Kazoops! 6.05 Fireman Sam 6.15 Octonauts 
6.25 Peter Rabbit 6.35 Ben And Holly 6.50 
Shaun The Sheep 7.00 Spicks And Specks 7.30 
Dirty Jobs 8.20 The Checkout: Best Before 8.50 
Anthony Bourdain: Parts Unknown 9.35 Banged 
Up Abroad 10.20 Girls, Guns And ISIS 11.05 The 
Hoarder Next Door 11.55 Build A New Life In The 
Country 12.40 Dirty Jobs 1.30 News Update 1.35 
Close 5.00 Q Pootle 5 5.10 Ella The Elephant 5.25 
Daniel Tiger’s 5.35 Children’s Programs 

6.00 Children’s Programs 12.05 The Next Step 
12.30 Children’s Programs 4.35 Japanizi: Going, 
Going, Gong! 4.55 Children’s Programs 5.40 
Let’s Go! 5.45 The Bagel And Becky Show 6.10 
TMNT 6.35 The Aquabats! Super Show! (Final) 
7.00 Horrible Histories 7.30 Deadly 60 On A 
Mission: Pole To Pole 8.00 BtN Newsbreak 8.05 
The Adventures Of Merlin 8.50 Adv Time 9.15 
Total Drama All Stars 9.35 Rage 10.35 Close 
5.00 Arthur 5.25 Sally Bollywood 5.35 Children’s 
Programs 

6.00 Morning Programs 12.00 Get Your Fish On 
12.30 City Slickers Rodeo 1.00 Te Araroa – Tales 
From The Trails 2.00 Defining Moments 2.30 
Our Stories 3.00 Aussie Bush Tales 3.15 Tales Of 
Tatonka 3.30 Cities Of Gold 4.00 Kagagi 4.30 
Guardians: Evolution 5.00 Kriol Kitchen 5.30 
Tangaroa 6.00 Our Stories 6.30 One With Nature 
7.00 Our Stories 7.20 The Mulka Project 7.25 
News 7.30 The Other Side 8.00 UnderExposed 
9.00 The Point 9.30 Football. NEAFL.  11.00 
Rodeo Road 12.00 Volumz 

6.00 News Breakfast 8.30 ABC News 5.30 ABC 
News National 6.00 The Drum 6.30 ABC News 
With The Business 8.30 ABC News National 9.00 
Lateline 9.30 The World 10.30 ABC News 11.00 
7.30 11.30 ABC News 12.00 The Drum 12.30 Al 
Jazeera Newsgrid 1.30 BBC Global 2.00 7.30 
2.30 BBC Global 3.00 Landline 3.30 Al Jazeera 
Newshour 4.30 Outside Source 5.00 Lateline 
5.30 News Breakfast 

6.00 Shopping 8.00 Super Rugby Extra Time 
9.00 Reel Action 9.30 Operation Repo 10.00 
Whacked Out Sports 10.30 M*A*S*H 12.00 
Australian Survivor 1.00 Cheers 2.00 To Be 
Advised 3.00 Super Rugby Extra Time 4.00 
Diagnosis Murder 5.00 ST: Next Gen 6.00 
M*A*S*H 7.30 48 Hours 8.30 48 Hours: NCIS 
9.30 Countdown To Murder 10.30 48 Hours 
11.30 Diagnosis Murder 12.30 Shopping 2.00 
Countdown To Murder 3.00 ST: Next Gen 4.00 
Cheers 4.30 Operation Repo 5.00 The Doctors 

6.00 Toasted TV 6.05 Littlest Petshop 6.30 
Mia And Me 7.05 Pokémon 7.35 Cardfight!! 
Vanguard G 8.00 Totally Wild 8.35 Transformers 
9.00 Super Wings 9.30 Crocamole 10.00 Dr 
Quinn 11.00 JAG 12.00 Raymond 1.00 Frasier 
2.00 Glee 3.00 King Of Queens 4.00 Malcolm 
In The Middle 4.30 Raymond 5.30 Frasier 6.30 
Neighbours 7.00 Malcolm In The Middle 7.30 
How I Met Your Mother 8.00 The Simpsons 8.30 
MOVIE: The Tuxedo (2002) 10.30 How I Met Your 
Mother 11.30 James Corden 12.30 Late Programs 

Tuesday, July 11, 2017


